

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8697/2008

VINOD RAGHUVANSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY ARORA & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jemtiben, adv.  
Mr. Sidhartha Dave, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent

No.1 and last chance is already over.

Respondent No.2 file counter affidavit within four  
weeks, as last chance.

List again on 17.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar