

Ⓓ
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8697/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2008 in MCRC No. 5521/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

VINOD RAGHUVANSHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY ARORA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,vacating stay and office report)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jentiben, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to the letter circulated, let the matter
be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master