

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8697/2008

(From the judgement and order(s) in MCRC No. 5521/2008 dated 11-NOV-08
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

VINOD RAGHUVANSHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY ARORA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, vacating stay and office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakar, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chodhary, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Ashok, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since the matter is ready for hearing, let it be
listed for final disposal.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar