

V

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8697/2008
(From the judgment and order dated 11/11/2008 in MCRC No.5521/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

VINOD RAGHUVANSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY ARORA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sameer Sodhi, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th August, 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|